MVM Orszagos Serdulé Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 08. 04., 9:00:00 (S3)

Debrecen

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY
400 m ferfi gyors

19. versenyszam

Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6é Gap FINA
1. 6/4 KOVACS-SERES Hunor DKSE Dunaujvaros 2006 04:03.82 735
Edzo6:

50m 27.65 100m 57.62 150m 01:28.33 200m 01:59.28 250m 02:30.58 300m 03:01.77 350m 03:33.33 400m 04:03.82
27.65 29.97 30.71 30.95 31.30 31.19 31.56 30.49

2. 6/5 POTECZIN Daniel Erdi Vizisport Kift 2006 04:08.09 +04.27 697
50m 28.05 100m 59.18 150m 01:31.00 200m 02:02.75 250m 02:34.45 300m 03:06.27 350m 03:37.88 400m 04:08.09
28.05 31.13 31.82 31.75 31.70 31.82 31.61 30.21

3. 4/3 KAISER Dominik Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2007 04:08.19 +04.37 697
50m 28.46 100m 59.33 150m 01:30.56 200m 02:02.10 250m 02:33.55 300m 03:05.38 350m 03:37.53 400m 04:08.19
28.46 30.87 31.23 31.54 31.45 31.83 32.15 30.66

4. 6/3 GAL David Darnyi Tamas SC 2006 04:08.25 +04.43 696
50m 27.77 100m 58.46 150m 01:29.84 200m 02:01.74 250m 02:33.36 300m 03:05.74 350m 03:37.44 400m 04:08.25
27.77 30.69 31.38 31.90 31.62 32.38 31.70 30.81

5. 5/6 KAKUK Koppany Zéta Kaposvari S| 2008 04:08.45 +04.63 694
50m 28.17 100m 59.81 150m 01:31.99 200m 02:04.74 250m 02:36.08 300m 03:07.60 350m 03:39.25 400m 04:08.45
28.17 31.64 32.18 32.75 31.34 31.52 31.65 29.20

6. 4/5 DUCA Stefan-Mircea Egri Uszo Klub 2006 04:08.61 +04.79 693
50m 28.42 100m 59.56 150m 01:31.57 200m 02:03.16 250m 02:34.60 300m 03:06.48 350m 03:38.67 400m 04:08.61
28.42 31.14 32.01 31.59 31.44 31.88 32.19 29.94

7. 5/4 HORVATH Akos HOD Usz6 SE 2006 04:08.71 +04.89 692
50m 28.72 100m 01:00.60 150m 01:32.50 200m 02:04.91 250m 02:36.38 300m 03:08.06 350m 03:39.45 400m 04:08.71
28.72 31.88 31.90 32.41 31.47 31.68 31.39 29.26

8. 5/5 PAKSI Zsombor Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 2006  04:10.32  +06.50 679
50m 28.49 100m 01:00.53 150m 01:32.52 200m 02:04.78 250m 02:36.46 300m 03:08.34 350m 03:39.62 400m 04:10.32
28.49 32.04 31.99 32.26 31.68 31.88 31.28 30.70

9. 4/4 HOSSzZU Maté Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 2006  04:11.63  +07.81 668
50m 28.72 100m 59.77 150m 01:31.58 200m 02:03.94 250m 02:36.60 300m 03:09.81 350m 03:40.70 400m 04:11.63
28.72 31.05 31.81 32.36 32.66 33.21 30.89 30.93

10. 4/7 SZAPPANOS Kristof Budadrsi Sport Club 2007 04:13.96 +10.14 650
50m 27.98 100m 59.85 150m 01:31.69 200m 02:04.31 250m 02:37.23 300m 03:10.08 350m 03:42.92 400m 04:13.96
27.98 31.87 31.84 32.62 32.92 32.85 32.84 31.04

11. 6/6 BAUMANN Marcell Gydri Uszé Sportegy. 2006 04:15.07 +1125 642
50m 27.65 100m 59.07 150m 01:31.20 200m 02:03.51 250m 02:36.12 300m 03:09.15 350m 03:42.63 400m 04:15.07
27.65 31.42 32.13 32.31 32.61 33.03 33.48 32.44

12. 5/3 KOVATS Alex Kaposvari Sl 2006 04:15.29 +1147 640
50m 28.56 100m 01:00.82 150m 01:34.22 200m 02:06.23 250m 02:38.69 300m 03:11.32 350m 03:43.59 400m 04:15.29
28.56 32.26 33.40 32.01 32.46 32.63 32.27 31.70

13. 5/1 PAPAI Olivér Gy6ri Uszo Sportegy. 2009 04:16.20 +12.38 633
50m 28.36 100m 01:00.84 150m 01:33.55 200m 02:06.46 250m 02:39.42 300m 03:12.88 350m 03:45.27 400m 04:16.20
28.36 32.48 32.71 32.91 32.96 33.46 32.39 30.93

14. 4/6 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu ZUK 2007 04:16.59 +12.77 630
50m 28.09 100m 59.57 150m 01:31.43 200m 02:04.28 250m 02:36.98 300m 03:10.57 350m 03:43.88 400m 04:16.59
28.09 31.48 31.86 32.85 32.70 33.59 33.31 32.71

15. 5/2 BUDA Levente Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 2008  04:16.78  +12.96 629
50m 28.08 100m 01:00.09 150m 01:33.15 200m 02:06.32 250m 02:39.39 300m 03:12.44 350m 03:45.16 400m 04:16.78
28.08 32.01 33.06 33.17 33.07 33.05 32.72 31.62

16. 5/7 MUSA Mark NICS-HSUVC 2007 04:17.61 +13.79 623
50m 28.24 100m 01:00.25 150m 01:32.72 200m 02:05.54 250m 02:38.60 300m 03:12.03 350m 03:45.41 400m 04:17.61
28.24 32.01 3247 32.82 33.06 33.43 33.38 32.20

17. 4/2 KARPATI Maté Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2008 04:18.36 +1454 618
50m 27.96 100m 59.81 150m 01:32.83 200m 02:06.02 250m 02:39.10 300m 03:13.01 350m 03:46.75 400m 04:18.36
27.96 31.85 33.02 33.19 33.08 33.91 33.74 31.61

18. 4/1 HAVAS Balazs Gyulai Varfiirdé Kft. 2006 04:18.52 +1470 616
50m 28.96 100m 01:00.96 150m 01:33.75 200m 02:06.77 250m 02:39.65 300m 03:13.00 350m 03:46.18 400m 04:18.52
28.96 32.00 32.79 33.02 32.88 33.35 33.18 32.34

19. 6/2 DEAK Gergely A Jévé SC 2007 04:18.99 +15.17 613
50m 28.62 100m 01:00.22 150m 01:32.98 200m 02:05.92 250m 02:39.39 300m 03:13.16 350m 03:46.59 400m 04:18.99
28.62 31.60 32.76 32.94 33.47 33.77 33.43 32.40
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20. 5/8 PITTLIK Zsigmond Darnyi Tamas SC 2008 04:20.32 +16.50 604
50m 28.84 100m 01:00.41 150m 01:33.19 200m 02:06.42 250m 02:39.87 300m 03:13.68 350m 03:47.70 400m 04:20.32
28.84 31.57 32.78 33.23 33.45 33.81 34.02 32.62

21. 6/8 FABIAN Lazar Szegedi Uszo Egylet 2008 04:21.05 +17.23 599
50m 28.85 100m 01:02.08 150m 01:35.92 200m 02:09.97 250m 02:43.71 300m 03:17.21 350m 03:50.88 400m 04:21.05
28.85 33.23 33.84 34.05 33.74 33.50 33.67 30.17

22. 6/7 BORSOS Borisz NICS-HSUVC 2007 04:21.53 +17.71 595
50m 29.23 100m 01:01.70 150m 01:34.82 200m 02:08.63 250m 02:41.36 300m 03:15.34 350m 03:48.95 400m 04:21.53
29.23 32.47 33.12 33.81 32.73 33.98 33.61 32.58

23. 4/0 GASPARICS Zalan Erdi Vizisport Kt 2007 04:21.85 +18.03 593
50m 28.19 100m 01:00.10 150m 01:32.71 200m 02:05.83 250m 02:39.29 300m 03:13.45 350m 03:47.87 400m 04:21.85
28.19 31.91 32.61 33.12 33.46 34.16 34.42 33.98

24. 6/0 BIRKAS Botond Budadrsi Sport Club 2006 04:23.00 +19.18 585
50m 29.15 100m 01:01.46 150m 01:35.19 200m 02:09.28 250m 02:42.59 300m 03:16.62 350m 03:50.36 400m 04:23.00
29.15 32.31 33.73 34.09 33.31 34.03 33.74 32.64

25. 4/8 HUSZAR Laszlo FTC 2007 04:24.84 +21.02 573
50m 28.65 100m 01:00.91 150m 01:34.23 200m 02:08.29 250m 02:42.87 300m 03:17.49 350m 03:51.85 400m 04:24.84
28.65 32.26 33.32 34.06 34.58 34.62 34.36 32.99

26. 3/8 LEPORT Milan Krisztian Miskolci Sportiskola 2007 04:24.95 +21.13 573
50m 29.94 100m 01:02.94 150m 01:36.81 200m 02:10.53 250m 02:44.33 300m 03:18.73 350m 03:52.26 400m 04:24.95
29.94 33.00 33.87 33.72 33.80 34.40 33.53 32.69

27. 6/9 MIZSEY Péter Pal Budafdka XXII. SE 2007 04:25.20 +21.38 571
50m 29.54 100m 01:02.89 150m 01:36.58 200m 02:10.95 250m 02:44.72 300m 03:18.77 350m 03:52.52 400m 04:25.20
29.54 33.35 33.69 34.37 33.77 34.05 33.75 32.68

28. 6/1 MAJLINGER Bence Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 2007 04:25.53 +21.71 569
50m 28.68 100m 01:01.29 150m 01:35.32 200m 02:09.85 250m 02:44.11 300m 03:18.31 350m 03:52.28 400m 04:25.53
28.68 32.61 34.03 34.53 34.26 34.20 33.97 33.25

29. 3/5 KECSE Bence FTC 2006 04:25.90 +22.08 566
50m 29.57 100m 01:02.75 150m 01:36.21 200m 02:10.38 250m 02:44.55 300m 03:19.11 350m 03:53.46 400m 04:25.90
29.57 33.18 33.46 34.17 34.17 34.56 34.35 32.44

30. 5/9 MIKITA Zalan Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2007 04:26.51 +2269 563
50m 30.16 100m 01:03.38 150m 01:38.09 200m 02:11.75 250m 02:44.92 300m 03:18.28 350m 03:53.70 400m 04:26.51
30.16 33.22 34.71 33.66 33.17 33.36 35.42 32.81

31. 3/4 BERCSE Bence Szombathelyi SK SI 2007 04:26.64 +22.82 562
50m 29.49 100m 01:02.60 150m 01:36.48 200m 02:10.72 250m 02:45.05 300m 03:19.80 350m 03:54.33 400m 04:26.64
29.49 33.11 33.88 34.24 34.33 34.75 34.53 32.31

32. 1/4 SZENTESI Botond BVSC-Zuglé 2008 04:27.11 +2329 559
50m 29.60 100m 01:02.41 150m 01:36.38 200m 02:10.85 250m 02:45.14 300m 03:20.09 350m 03:54.21 400m 04:27.11
29.60 32.81 33.97 34.47 34.29 34.95 34.12 32.90

33. 5/0 CSERNYIK Daniel NYSC 2006 04:27.67 +23.85 555
50m 29.20 100m 01:02.25 150m 01:35.75 200m 02:10.21 250m 02:45.43 300m 03:20.32 350m 03:54.84 400m 04:27.67
29.20 33.05 33.50 34.46 35.22 34.89 34.52 32.83

34. 3/6 PAVA Olivér A Jévé SC 2008 04:28.00 +24.18 553
50m 30.98 100m 01:05.52 150m 01:38.99 200m 02:13.23 250m 02:47.47 300m 03:21.70 350m 03:55.64 400m 04:28.00
30.98 34.54 33.47 34.24 34.24 34.23 33.94 32.36

35. 3/2 DEMENYIZsombor DKSE Dunaujvaros 2007 04:28.58 +24.76 550
50m 29.72 100m 01:03.01 150m 01:37.30 200m 02:11.81 250m 02:46.30 300m 03:21.08 350m 03:55.22 400m 04:28.58
29.72 33.29 34.29 34.51 34.49 34.78 34.14 33.36

35. 1/5 BOR Tamas Laszlo DKSE Dunatjvaros 2008 04:28.58 +24.76 550
50m 29.52 100m 01:02.91 150m 01:37.09 200m 02:11.67 250m 02:46.77 300m 03:21.75 350m 03:55.80 400m 04:28.58
29.52 33.39 34.18 34.58 35.10 34.98 34.05 32.78

37. 4/9 REISZ Daniel Békéscsaba Elére Usz 2006 04:29.37 +2555  Bh45
50m 29.73 100m 01:02.83 150m 01:37.18 200m 02:11.54 250m 02:46.28 300m 03:21.07 350m 03:55.91 400m 04:29.37
29.73 33.10 34.35 34.36 34.74 34.79 34.84 33.46

38. 2/2 KORONCAI Matyas BVSC-Zuglé 2008 04:29.39 +2557 545
50m 29.22 100m 01:01.83 150m 01:36.06 200m 02:10.56 250m 02:44.97 300m 03:20.27 350m 03:55.06 400m 04:29.39
29.22 32.61 34.23 34.50 34.41 35.30 34.79 34.33
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39. 3/3 VOROS Zsombor Keszthelyi Kiscapak 2007  04:29.75  +25.93 542
50m 29.37 100m 01:02.78 150m 01:36.88 200m 02:11.95 250m 02:46.22 300m 03:21.17 350m 03:56.05 400m 04:29.75
29.37 33.41 34.10 35.07 34.27 34.95 34.88 33.70
40. 2/6 FAZEKAS Gabor Budadrsi Sport Club 2006 04:30.45 +26.63 538
50m 29.75 100m 01:03.27 150m 01:38.03 200m 02:13.56 250m 02:48.95 300m 03:24.59 350m 03:57.55 400m 04:30.45
29.75 33.52 34.76 35.53 35.39 35.64 32.96 32.90
41. 2/5 VARGA Benedek Méri Usz6 Egyesiilet 2006 04:30.59 +26.77 537
50m 29.82 100m 01:02.86 150m 01:37.24 200m 02:11.83 250m 02:46.43 300m 03:21.39 350m 03:56.63 400m 04:30.59
29.82 33.04 34.38 34.59 34.60 34.96 35.24 33.96
42. 3/9 BIBEN Botond BVSC-Zuglo 2009 04:31.76 +27.94 531
50m 30.73 100m 01:04.68 150m 01:39.31 200m 02:14.13 250m 02:48.78 300m 03:23.18 350m 03:58.16 400m 04:31.76
30.73 33.95 34.63 34.82 34.65 34.40 34.98 33.60
43. 3/1 HIDY Marioé Ferenc Soproni Széchy T. Sl 2007 04:34.74 +30.92 513
50m 30.64 100m 01:04.91 150m 01:39.32 200m 02:14.61 250m 02:49.91 300m 03:25.60 350m 04:00.62 400m 04:34.74
30.64 34.27 34.41 35.29 35.30 35.69 35.02 34.12
44. 3/7 MARKOVICS Benedek DKSE Dunatjvaros 2007 04:34.92 +31.10 512
50m 30.54 100m 01:04.54 150m 01:39.46 200m 02:14.74 250m 02:49.88 300m 03:25.52 350m 04:00.73 400m 04:34.92
30.54 34.00 34.92 35.28 35.14 35.64 35.21 34.19
45. 2/8 KHEDR Omar Egyesiilt Arab Emirségek 2008 04:36.26 +3244 505
50m 31.08 100m 01:05.78 150m 01:41.25 200m 02:17.18 250m 02:52.87 300m 03:28.35 350m 04:02.51 400m 04:36.26
31.08 34.70 35.47 35.93 35.69 35.48 34.16 33.75
46. 2/1 BOKROSSY Balazs Veszprémi Egyetemi U 2007 04:38.00 +34.18 496
50m 29.16 100m 01:03.41 150m 01:38.59 200m 02:15.38 250m 02:51.87 300m 03:27.49 350m 04:03.68 400m 04:38.00
29.16 34.25 35.18 36.79 36.49 35.62 36.19 34.32
47. 2/4 OROVECZ Krisztian Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2008 04:39.05 +3523 490
50m 30.14 100m 01:04.13 150m 01:38.98 200m 02:14.53 250m 02:50.76 300m 03:27.53 350m 04:03.53 400m 04:39.05
30.14 33.99 34.85 35.55 36.23 36.77 36.00 35.52
48. 2/7 KONCZ Andras Békéscsaba Elére Usz 2007 04:42.34 +38.52 473
50m 31.09 100m 01:06.14 150m 01:42.15 200m 02:18.67 250m 02:54.68 300m 03:30.96 350m 04:07.62 400m 04:42.34
31.09 35.05 36.01 36.52 36.01 36.28 36.66 34.72
DNS 3/0 HORVATH Simeon Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2007
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 2/3 KENYERES Gergb Debreceni Sportc. SI 2008
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 1/3 NAGY Kristof Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 2009
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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